Energy Efficiency Level VI
Output Protections: SCP/OCP
QFWB-20-5.9 QFWB-20-7 QFWB-20-8 QFWB-20-9
20 Watts Single Output Wall Mount QFWB-20 SeriesQualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
Page 1 of 2

INPUT PLUG
OUTPUT CONNECTOR
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
US Plug
US
Please Reference Output Plug Type Page
QWFB-20-18
18V
1.11A
QFWB-20-24
24V
0.83A
QFWB-20-28 QFWB-20-30 QFWB-20-36
28V
0.71A
30V
0.66A
36V
0.55A
20 Watts Single Output Wall Mount QFWB-20 SeriesQualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
ISO-9001 Company www.qualtekusa.com Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UNIT: mm
DERATING CURVE
59 ± 0.2
30
.3
 ±
 0
.1
22.6 ± 0.1
26.5 ± 0.2
6 ± 0
0.2
40
.9
 ±
 0
.2
1500 ± 30
UL2468 20AWG for 5 ~ 12V
UL2468 22AWG for 13 ~ 36V
0
25
50
75
100
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
LO
A
D
(%
)
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(˚C)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wall Mount AC Adapters category:
Click to view products by  Qualtek manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ADP-163 E  ADP-167 J  ADP-159 A  PSAC05A-050L6  DA10-050US  WSU075-1000-R13  WSU120-2000-R13  WSU180-1330-13  WSU120-
2000-13  WSU150-0800-13  WSU075-3200-13  WSU090-2500-13  WSU050-2000-R13  WSU240-1000-13  WSU150-0560-13  WSU240-0500-
R13  WSU075-1500-13  WSU050-3000-13  WSU120-1500-13  WSU150-1200-13  WSU120-1500-R13  WSU240-0750-13  WSU090-2500-R13
WSU240-1500-13  WSU180-0660-13  WSU090-1300-13  WSU050-1500-13  WSU090-0800-13  WSU120-0700-13  WSU045-3000-13
WSU120-3000-13  WSU090-1300-R13  WSU075-1000-13  WSU060-1250-R13  WSU060-1250-13  WSU045-1500-R13  PSAC05A-050L6M
392007-01  AC PLUG-AU3  AC PLUG-MIX3  TRE-A  223-00011  223-00012  AA20R-480A-R  BB-SMI6B12V-P230C1  FPBAG1-H  QFWC-
05-05  BB-DP15-3600750Z-3  SY1005E  SY0605E-CHINA